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Link do produktu: https://www.rollco.pl/rozrusznik-regenerowany-scenic-laguna-megane-clio-espace-kangoo-

Opis produktu
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carisma-19-d-19-dti-p-1798.html

ROZRUSZNIK
REGENEROWANY Scenic
Laguna Megane Clio Espace
Kangoo Carisma 1.9 D 1.9 dTi

Cena 270,00 zt
Dostepnos¢ Dostepny
Numer katalogowy ST684R
Kod producenta STM508
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A 66,00

B -0,50
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Wymiar mm

O1 104,00
02 91,00
03 75,00

Mitsubishi Carisma 1,9 TD 1996-2000; Renault Clio | 1,8 16V CC 1991-1997 1,9 D 1990-1998; Clio Il 1,9 D 1999- 1,9 dTi 1999-2007; Espace Il 1,9 dTi 1999-2002; Kangoo 1,9
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D 1997- 1,9 dTi 1998-2008; Laguna | 1,9 dTi 1997-2001; Megane | 1,9 D 1996-2002 1,9 TD 1996-1999; R11 1,6 D 1983-1991; R19 1,7 1988-1995 1,8 1992-1995; R5 1,6 Super D 1984-1990
1,7 Super CC 1986-1990; R9 1,6 D 1984-1991; R21 1,7 AT 1,9 D 1986-1994; Express 1,6 D 1986-1997 1,9 D 1991-1997; Scenic | 1,9 dTi 1999- 1,9 TD 1996-2003; Trafic 1,7 1984-1989 1,9 D

1997-2001; Volvo 440 1,9 TD 1993-1996; 460 1,9 TD 1993-1996; S40 1,9 TD 1996-2000; V40 1,9 TD 1996-2000

PRODU OEM

CENT

Andre 010173

Nierma 91

nn

Bosch 000111

0003

Bosch 000111

0026

Bosch 000111

0089

Bosch 000111

0095

Bosch 000111

0114
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ROLLING COMPONENTS LTD
Rotting 5 g

Bosch E 098601
xchang 3200

e

Delco DRS32

02

Delco DRS36

54

Elstock 25-204

Friesen 801320

0

Friesen 801739

1

Friesen 881739

0

Hc CS684

Hella 8EA730
200-00

1

Iskra AZE252

2

Lucas LRS007

35
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ROLLING COMPONENTS LTD
Rotting 5 g
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Renault

Renault

Renault

Renault

Renault
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Valeo

Valeo

Valeo

Valeo

Valeo

Valeo

LRS735

MD329

260

669253

45

600104

0105

770068

4634

770073

5712

770077

7478

770086

6505

770149

9601

436051

455695

455719

D7R18

D7R25

D7R5
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Rotting 5 g
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Valeo E

xchang

Valeo E

xchang

Valeo E

xchang
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xchang

Volvo

VS270

VS326

436051

455695

455719

433248

433332

455550

455943

356056
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